STATE OF WASHINGTON

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 1078 f
HB 1136 f
HB 1230 f
HB 1240 f
HB 1380 f
HB 1381 f
HB 1540 f
HB 1546 f
HB 1556 f
HB 1577 f
HB 1591 f
HB 1619 f
HB 1666 f
HB 1667 f
HB 1669 f
HB 1701

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 20, 2015 - Friday

40th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Consumer financial info
Employmnt after govt service
Interest arbitration

Student restraint, isolation
Wine manufacturer sp. permit
Aluminum smelter tax prefs
Tribal timber harvest exc tx
Dual credit ed opportunities
Adv. college tuition payment
Noncompetition agreements
High school and beyond plans
Environmental handling chrgs
St-wide student assessments
Bleeding disorders

Health care coverage

Job applicants/arrests, etc.

Committee Rpt.

TED DPS13

SG DPS5 DNP2

LAB DP5 DNP2

ED DPS16 DNP4 w/oRecl
COG DPS9

TED DPS7 w/oRec5 DNP1
CDHT DPS7

ED DPS12 DNP6 w/oRec3
HE DPS13

LAB DP4 DNP3

ED DPS21

FIN DPS15

ED DP21

HCW DP15

HCW DPS8 w/oRec4 DNP3

LAB DPS5 DNP2

2015 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
FIN

FIN

APP
APP
RUL
APP
RUL
APP
APP
APP

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1714 f

1754

1763 f

1780 f

1786 f

1790 f

1809 f

1815

1819

1824

1825 f

1845 f

1859

1868

1871 f

1880 f

1896 f

1897 f

1911

1915

1919

1932 f

1938 f

1977 f

1987 f

1989

Achievemnt index rating syst
Building envelope/public wrk
Music licensing agencies

Interpreter services

Aerospace wages & incentives

Nurse in school setting
Crew size on certain trains
Local govt treasuries
Political committee acct bks
Long-life smoke detectors
Resident student/veterans
Pharmaceutical waste

RCW statutes/inactive, etc.
County road fund purposes
Credit union governance
Everett Cmty Coll./aerospace
Customer energy use info
Earth-abundant materials
Water or sewer facilities
Government contracting
Special elections, timing of
Medication mgmt for youth
Tourism marketing

Tuition and fees exemption
Court marshals/bargaining

Water storage asset mgmt

ED DPS21

CB DPS9

BFS DPS10

SG DPS4 DNP3

LAB DPS4 DNP3

ED DPS19 DNP1

LAB DPS4 DNP3

LG DPS5 DNP4

SG DP6 DNP1

LG DPAS5 DNP4

HE DPS13

ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl

CB DP9

LG DPAS5 DNP4

BFS DP10

HE DP13

TED DPS11

TED DPS13

LG DPS5 DNP4

SG DP4 DNP3

SG DPS6 w/oRecl

HCW DPS15

CDHT DPS6 DNP1

HE DP9 DNP2 w/oRec?2

LAB DP5 DNP2

LG DP9

RUL

RUL

GGIT

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

SB

1990 f

2034 f

2046 f

2055

2114 f

4009

5079 f

Vehicle transfer/debt relief
Assistant attorneys general
Streams, definition in SMA
Ballot measure statements
State veterans' homes
Global climate change

Child abuse/military parents

FIN DP15

LAB DP4 DNP3

LG DP9

SG DPY

CDHT DP7

ENVI DP6 DNP5

ELHS DP11

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



