## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  Bills Reported Out of Committee  FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 20, 2015 - Friday		- Friday	40th Day	2015 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1078 f	Consumer financial info	TED DPS13	RUL				
НВ	1136 f	Employmnt after govt service	SG DPS5 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1230 f	Interest arbitration	LAB DP5 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1240 f	Student restraint, isolation	ED DPS16 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1380 f	Wine manufacturer sp. permit	COG DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1381 f	Aluminum smelter tax prefs	TED DPS7 w/oRec5 DNP1	FIN				
НВ	1540 f	Tribal timber harvest exc tx	CDHT DPS7	FIN				
НВ	1546 f	Dual credit ed opportunities	ED DPS12 DNP6 w/oRec3	APP				
НВ	1556 f	Adv. college tuition payment	HE DPS13	APP				
НВ	1577 f	Noncompetition agreements	LAB DP4 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	1591 f	High school and beyond plans	ED DPS21	APP				
НВ	1619 f	Environmental handling chrgs	FIN DPS15	RUL				
НВ	1666 f	St-wide student assessments	ED DP21	APP				
НВ	1667 f	Bleeding disorders	HCW DP15	APP				
НВ	1669 f	Health care coverage	HCW DPS8 w/oRec4 DNP3	APP				
НВ	1701	Job applicants/arrests, etc.	LAB DPS5 DNP2	RUL				

НВ	1714 f	Achievemnt index rating syst	ED DPS21	RUL
НВ	1754	Building envelope/public wrk	CB DPS9	RUL
НВ	1763 f	Music licensing agencies	BFS DPS10	GGIT
НВ	1780 f	Interpreter services	SG DPS4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1786 f	Aerospace wages & incentives	LAB DPS4 DNP3	FIN
НВ	1790 f	Nurse in school setting	ED DPS19 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1809 f	Crew size on certain trains	LAB DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1815	Local govt treasuries	LG DPS5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1819	Political committee acct bks	SG DP6 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1824	Long-life smoke detectors	LG DPA5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1825 f	Resident student/veterans	HE DPS13	APP
НВ	1845 f	Pharmaceutical waste	ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1859	RCW statutes/inactive, etc.	CB DP9	RUL
НВ	1868	County road fund purposes	LG DPA5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1871 f	Credit union governance	BFS DP10	RUL
НВ	1880 f	Everett Cmty Coll./aerospace	HE DP13	APP
НВ	1896 f	Customer energy use info	TED DPS11	RUL
НВ	1897 f	Earth-abundant materials	TED DPS13	APP
НВ	1911	Water or sewer facilities	LG DPS5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1915	Government contracting	SG DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1919	Special elections, timing of	SG DPS6 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1932 f	Medication mgmt for youth	HCW DPS15	APP
НВ	1938 f	Tourism marketing	CDHT DPS6 DNP1	FIN
НВ	1977 f	Tuition and fees exemption	HE DP9 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1987 f	Court marshals/bargaining	LAB DP5 DNP2	RUL
НВ	1989	Water storage asset mgmt	LG DP9	RUL

НВ	1990 f	Vehicle transfer/debt relief	FIN DP15	RUL
НВ	2034 f	Assistant attorneys general	LAB DP4 DNP3	APP
НВ	2046 f	Streams, definition in SMA	LG DP9	RUL
НВ	2055	Ballot measure statements	SG DP7	RUL
НВ	2114 f	State veterans' homes	CDHT DP7	RUL
НЈМ	4009	Global climate change	ENVI DP6 DNP5	RUL
SB	5079 f	Child abuse/military parents	ELHS DP11	RUL